Winner

N3AD
KC3M
K3ES
NF3R
N3AAA
N3IGA
AA3B
W3KB
K3NG
K3CT
W3zZGD
KD3D
N3zZK
K3YTL
N2CU
N3XF

OoM2vL
WN4AFP
N2JJ
K3PAX
VE3MV
OoM2vL

K3CT
K3NG
WBIOHFK

WB3BKD, WA3VXJ, KR3DX

FRANKFORD RADIO CLUB
SKYVIEW RADIO SOCIETY
POTOMAC VALLEY RADIO CLUB
CONTEST CLUB ONTARIO

2022 Pennsylvania QSO Party
Plague Winners and Sponsors

Award

Single Op High Power CW
Single Op Low Power CW

Single Op QRP CW

Single Op High Power SSB
Single Op Low Power SSB

Single Op QRP SSB

Single Op High Power Mixed
Single Op Low Power Mixed

Single Op QRP Mixed
Multi Op High Power
Multi Op Low Power

Portable Single Op Low Power
Portable Multi Op Low Power

Rover Single Op
Mobile Single Op
County Line Single Op

Single Op High Power
Single Op Low Power

Sponsor

In State Awards

Bud Trench, AA3B

Bud Trench, AA3B

Skyview Radio Society

Pottstown Area Amateur Radio Club
Steve Strauss, NY3B

Randall George, N3ZK

Alan Donziger, N3AD

Randall George, N3ZK

Randall George, N3ZK

Tuscarora Amateur Radio Association
Reading Radio Club

Weekend Warriors

Berwick Contest Team, WQ3N
Weekend Warriors

Brian Cox, KB3ORR

Somerset County Amateur Radio Club

Out of State Awards

Samuel Josuweit, N3XZ
Chip, N3IW & Caitlin, N3CMM

Single Op QRP Brian Cox, KB3ORR

Multi Op Murgas ARC

Canada Blair Bates, K3YD

DX Steve Strauss, NY3B
Special Awards

Most 160 Meter Contacts Evan Duffey, KN30

Highest QRP Single Op Score
Highest Score Error Free “Golden Log”

Elmer

Club Competition - 26 or more logs
Club Competition - 3 to 25 logs

Out-of-State Club
Canadian Club

Mark, NK8Q & Goody, K3NG
PA QSO Party Association
PA QSO Party Association

Club Awards

Pa QSO Party Association

Southern Pennsylvania Amateur Radio Club
W3S0, Wopsononock Mountaintop Operators
Radio Association of Erie

Worked All Counties

The following stations worked all 67 Pennsylvania Counties and are eligible to purchase a Worked All Counties plaque.
See https://www.pagso.org/index.html for details

AA3B
AA3EE
K3ALE
K3CT
K3HW
K3NG
K3VX
K3wiv
K3ww
KB3VS

KC3BSA
KN3A
N3AAA
N3CU
N3DAP
N3FCP
N3KAE
N3NTJ
N3RM
N3SD

N3WR
N3XF
N3XzZ
N3ZK
NA1SA
NK8Q
NS3L
OoM2vL
W2AAB
W3AYT

Score

263,786
188,550
150,556
165,375
134,720

30,504
449,800
211,040
212,392
557,948
135,406
145,658
148,015
124,753
191,215
259,540

56,203
29,954
20,140
38,840
14,462
56,203

102
212,392
19,553

5,206,539
652,312
510,361

44,014

W3GH
W3KB
W3NO
W3RGA
W3s0
W3VPJ
W3vv
W7LG
WB2FUE
WQ3N

3/14/2023



